

Form PTO-1594

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	79209 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office				
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	<b>*</b> * * *				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Tracer Research, Inc.  7-31 _02  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State Massachusetts  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other  Change of Name  Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Kewill Electronics Commerce, Inc. Internal Address:  Street Address: 100 Nickerson Road  City: Marlborough State: MA Zip: 01752  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State Massachusetts  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic				
Execution Date: 3/29/1999	representative designation is attached: 🚅 Yes 🖳 No (Designations must be a separate document fr <u>om</u> assignm <u>e</u> nt)				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  1,738,794  ached Yes X No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Kirk Teska	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Internal Address: <u>Iandiorio &amp; Teska</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 260 Bear Hill Road	8. Deposit account number:				
City: Waltham State: MA Zip: 02451	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Kirk Teska  Name of Person Signing  Date					
Name of Person Signify Signature 2					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002554 FRAME: 0824

FEDERAL IDENTIFICATION
...O. 04-3109841 A



## The Commonwealth of Massachusetts

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512 021

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT (General Laws, Chapter 1568, Section 72)

₩c,	Gaoffrey	J. Finlay		, President ACARab Green France
A STATE OF THE STA				
and	Stephen l	?. Black	······································	. *Clerk /#AWMONDOM#S
of	Tracer R	search, Inc.		
(Exact name of corporation)				
AND What we will be a second to the				
located at	TAN BICKEL	(Street address o		Massachusetts)
certify that the	se Articles of A	pendment affecting articles i	numberea:	
) 38.		•		•
		(Number these entiries	1 7 3 4 5 000	Ing & bolun manaded
(Number those articles 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and/or 6 being amended)				
by Written consent dated of the Articles of Organization were duly adopted statement facilities in March 29 , 19 90 , by more of				
Of Ant structures	of cultimatedon	west outh anobied signatures	-ciril services (1. T. 1.)	(Cn. 23 , 19 39 , 59 102 0c
		•		
10,000	_ shares of	common voting	of	10,000 shares outstanding.
		(type, class & series, if an	egy)	
	shares of		of	shares outstanding, and
		(type, class & series, if as	(ve)	
}				
	_ sbares of	(type, class & series, if a	Of	shares outstanding,
₿°		(1) pe, caus o series, ij a	*97	
				itled to vote thereon:/xxxxitintingut
		eliteraturatur turbumaki gur Guldu alektrika linda karista		cation accommoding a sensite topochalostects.
To amend	the Article	s of Organization of	the Corpora	ation to change the name of
the Corporation from "Tracer Research, Inc. to "Kewill Electronic Commerce, Inc.," effective May 1, 1999.				
		**Delote the inapplicable clas	KEW.	
Por amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 1568, Section 70.  Por amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 1568, Section 71.				
Note: If the space provided under any article or from an this form to insufficient, additions whall be not forth on one sade only of separate \$ 1/3 × 11 shouts of paper with a left wargin of at least 1 inch, Additions to more than one article may be				
made on a single sheet so long as each article requiring each addition is clearly indicated.				

P.C.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002554 FRAME: 0825

RECORDED: 07/31/2002